Hardness (ppm) pH Total chlorine (ppm)

Nitrate (ppm)

0.7
0.6 |
0.5 |
0.4 |
0.3 |
0.2 |
0.1 |
0.0 -

6.85
6.80 1
6.75 1
6.70 1
6.65 1
6.60 1
6.55 |
6.50 -

180 ;
160 ;
140 ;
120 ;
100 ;
80 |
60 |
40 |
20 |

3.0 4
2.5 |
2.0 |
1.5 ;
1.0 ;
0.5 1
0.0 -

**

——

Municipal

Well

Municipal

Well

Municipal

Well

Municipal

Well

Total iron (ppm) Free chlorine (ppm)

Alkalinity (ppm)

Nitrite (ppm)

0.12 ,
0.10 1
0.08 1
0.06 |
0.04 1
0.02 1
0.00 -

0.16 |
0.14 1
0.12 1
0.10 1
0.08
0.06 -
0.04 -
0.02 -
0.00 -

160 ;
140 ;
120 ;
100 ;
80 |
60 |
40 |
20 |

0.6 1
0.5 1
0.4 1
0.3 1
0.2 1
0.1 1
0.0 -

—

Municipal Well

——

Municipal Well

%k

Municipal Well

%k

Municipal Well



